PXI Express Systems
Serial Communication Modules
1
SERIAL COMMUNICATION MODULES
PXI Express Systems
PXI Express Systems
Serial Communication Modules
2

Serial Communication Modules
4
3. ORDERING INFORMATION
 PRODUCT CODE DE14
 TYPE 00: CHASSIS
01: SYSTEM CONTROLLER
02: RELAY MODULES
03: MULTIPLEXER MODULES
04: MULTIFUNCTION FPGA MODULES
05: SERIAL COMMUNICATION MODULE
07: MATRIX SWITCH MODULES
08: DMM MODULES
09: DAQ MODULES
10: RF SWITCH MODULES
 PRODUCT NUMBER 00-99: PRODUCTION ORDER
 EXAMPLE DE140120 - PXIe CONTROLLER MODULE SMARC
PXI Express Systems
Serial Communication Modules
5
DE140500 Technical Specifications
SERIAL COM CHANNEL:
16Ch RS232, RS422, RS485 programmable
SERIAL COM DATA RATE: RS232 1Mbps, RS422/RS485 20Mbps
POWER CONSUMPTION: 0.6amps @3.3V or 2W
CHANNEL PROTECTION: ±15KV ESD, IEC61000-4-5, Level 4, 4kV 1.2/50μs surge protection
INTERNAL TERMINATION: Programmable for RS422/RS485
Schematics
PXI Express Systems
Serial Communication Modules
6
DE140501 Technical Specifications
SERIAL COM CHANNEL:
8Ch RS232, RS422, RS485 programmable
SERIAL COM DATA RATE: RS232 1Mbps, RS422/RS485 20Mbps
POWER CONSUMPTION: 0.6amps @3.3V or 2W
CHANNEL PROTECTION: ±15KV ESD, IEC61000-4-5, Level 4, 4kV 1.2/50μs surge protection
INTERNAL TERMINATION: Programmable for RS422/RS485
Schematics
PXI Express Systems
Serial Communication Modules
7
PXI Express Systems
Serial Communication Modules
8